ESAME
Bot. Farm. delle piante medicinali
CdS FARMACIA

I B e N

1000047292
1000052859
1000049445
1000047820
1000052494
1000052652
1000049421
1000052829
1000049387

10. 1000047599

non superato
non superato
30/30 e lode
26/30

27/30

30/30 e lode
30/30 e lode
30/30 e lode
24/30

30/30 e lode
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